
Água Lisa
Água c/ Gás
Água c/ Gás e Sabores
Água Tónica

1.50€
1.60€
2.00€
2.50€

ÁGUAS

Coca Cola
Ginger Ale
Ice Tea 
Fanta
Sprite
Compal

2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
2.30€
2.30€

REFRIGERANTES

SUMOS NATURAIS

Sumo de Laranja
Limonada

4.00€
3.00€

CAFETARIA

1.20€
1.40€
1.60€
1.60€
1.50€
1.60€
3.00€
3.00€
1.20€
1.80€
2.20€
1.30€
1.60€
1.70€
1.10€
2.50€
4.00€

Expresso
Descafeinado
1/2 Leite
1/2 Leite Descafeinada
Abatanado 
Abatanado descafeinado
Café c/ Natas
Capuccino
Carioca de Limão
Chá 
Bule de Chá
Copo de Leite
Galão 
Galão descafeinado
Garoto 
Leite Ucal
Chocolate Quente

Imperial 0.20cl
Imperial 0.35cl
Imperial 0.50cl
Super Bock 
Super Bock Stout
Super Bock s/ Alcool
Somersby
Dunkel 
Weiss
Coruja
Panaché
Tango

2.00€
3.00€
5.00€
2.50€
2.70€
2.50€
3.50€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
2.30€
2.20€

CERVEJAS

Moscatel 
Moscatel Roxo 
Ginjeira 
Licor de Laranja
Licor de Anis
Alcubissimo Branco/Tinto
Arrabidine Branco 
Arrabidine Tinto
Bicabagaço

3.00€
4.00€
6.00€
5.00€
5.00€
5.00€
7.00€
6.00€
6.00€

LICORES/ GENEROSOS

Villa Palma
Mosca 
Filipe Palhoça

8.00€
7.00€
6.00€

AGUARDENTES

Real Gin 
Real Gin F, Vermelhos 
Rela Gin Moscatel 
Caipirinha
Real Fizz
Mojito
Aperol Spritz
Cocktail s/ Alcool

10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
7.00€
9.00€
9.00€

10.00€
6.00

GIN & COCKTAILS



7.80€
5.00€
8.00€
6.00€
6.50€
4.50€
6.00€
4.00€
6.00€
4.00€
2.70€
1.90€

Baguete de Atum
Baguete de Frango 
Baguete Mista
Baguete de Queijo 
Baguete de Fiambre

6.00€
6.10€
5.00€
4.50€
4.50€

BAGUETES

Sandes c/ Manteiga
Sandes Mista
Sandes c/ Queijo 
Sandes c/ Fiambre

2.30€
3.00€
2.60€
2.60€

SANDES

ESPECIAL DA CASA

Lombinho no Pão 6.00€

TOSTAS

Tosta de Atum
1/2 Tosta de Atum
Tosta de Frango
1/2 Tosta de Frango 
Tosta Mista 
1/2 Tosta Mista
Tosta de Fiambre
1/2 Tosta de Fiambre
Tosta de Queijo
1/2 Tosta de Queijo 
Torrada
1/2 Torrada

Biscoito Regional 
Pastel Regional 
Fatia de Tarte
Pastel de Nata
Torta de Azeitão
Trança Pecan

1.20€
2.20€
2.50€
1.80€
2.40€
1.90€

DOÇARIA

Croissant Simples
Croissant c/ Manteiga
Croissant Misto 
Croissant c/ Queijo 
Croissant c/ Fiambre
Croissant c/ Nutella

2.20€
2.50€
3.00€
2.80€
2.80€
3.00€

CROISSANT’S

Pizzas Diversas
Hamburguer Simples
Hamburguer Duplo

12.00€
7.00€
9.00€

PIZZA & HAMBURGUER

Pão c/ Chouriço
Empada

2.50€
2.50€

SALGADOS 

EXTRAS

Saqueta de Molho 0.15€


